?Egé CBR]TlSH Ministry of Public Safety and Solicitor General

OLUMBIA Gaming Policy and Enforcement Branch

Distribution of Gaming Revenue Overview - Fiscal Year 2004 - 2005

Government Grants
Direct Access
Bingo Affiliation
"Earned" Revenue
Independent Linked Bingo
One Time Payments
Provincial Trust (Miscellaneous Organizations)
Other (Miscellaneous Organizations)
Grant Subtotal

Earned by Community Organizations
Ticket Raffles
Social Occasion Casinos
Wheel of Fortune
Pacific National Exhibition Casino
Independent Bingo
Earned Subtotal

Total Gaming Revenue to Community Organizations

Final

$ 78,561,344
$ 54,621,125
$ 220,592
$ 206,087
$ 934,995

| $ 134,544,143 |
$ 24,887,694
$ 836
$ 230,165
$ 206,021
$ 1,685,071

| $ 27,009,787 |

161,553,931 |
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