

Ministry of Public Safety and Solicitor General Gaming Policy and Enforcement Branch

Distribution of Gaming Revenue Overview - Fiscal Year 2004 - 2005

	Final	
Government Grants		
Direct Access	\$	78,561,344
Bingo Affiliation	\$	54,621,125
"Earned" Revenue		
Independent Linked Bingo	\$	220,592
One Time Payments		
Provincial Trust (Miscellaneous Organizations)	\$	206,087
Other (Miscellaneous Organizations)	\$	934,995
Grant Subtotal	\$	134,544,143
Earned by Community Organizations		
Ticket Raffles	\$	24,887,694
Social Occasion Casinos		836
Wheel of Fortune	\$	230,165
Pacific National Exhibition Casino	\$ \$ \$	206,021
Independent Bingo	\$	1,685,071
Earned Subtotal	\$	27,009,787
	•	104 550 604
Total Gaming Revenue to Community Organizations	\$	161,553,931